
PREPARED  4/03/09,  8:45:34                           PERMITS ISSUED REPORT                                        
PAGE    1 
PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT SELECTIONS 
CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
Starting date for report:  3/27/09 
Ending date for report:    4/02/09 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
PREPARED  4/03/09,  8:45:34                           PERMITS ISSUED REPORT                                        
PAGE    1 
PROGRAM BP412L                                         3/27/09 THRU  4/02/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001721  329N COM NEW PARKING LOT/NON-BUILDING STRUCTURE     3140 BROADWATER AVE                  
APOSTLES EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN 
-----------        9/10/08                                       1161   000    002  I   D  314        
KNIFE RIVER-BILLINGS 
                                                                 D00314 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        3/30/09        78000 
----------- 



09-00000153  324N COM NEW OFFICE/BANK                            1724 LAMPMAN DR                      
NEW DAY INC 
-----------        2/10/09                                       FPS    001    002  I   A30021        
HULTENG, INC. 
                                                                 A30021 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW MEDICAL OFFICES                      ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        4/01/09       800000 
----------- 
09-00000227  437R COM REMODEL                                    2800 10 AVE N                        
DEACONESS MEDICAL CNTR OF BLGS 
-----------        2/26/09                                       DMC    001    001-3I & A 5968        
STEVENS BROTHERS MECHANICAL 
                                                                 A05968 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  UPGRADE OF BOILERS/CHILLERS-CENTRAL PLAN ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        3/31/09      1800000 
----------- 
09-00000272  437R COM REMODEL                                    114 N 28 ST                          
BABCOCK BUILDING 
-----------        3/10/09                                                          I 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  TRUSS REPAIR/REINFORCEMENT               ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        3/30/09        15000 
----------- 
09-00000290  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 224 VICEROY ST                       
COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP DEVELOP I 
-----------        3/12/09                                       CYA    002    019  I                 
KOINONIA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A30642 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/30/09       166960 
----------- 
09-00000322  437R COM REMODEL                                    820 SHILOH CROSSING BLVD             
NA 
-----------        3/18/09                                       SLH    001    005E1I                 
LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC. 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR FINISH-DIGIT NAIL               ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        4/02/09        10000 
----------- 
09-00000334  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 2247 ICEWINE DR                      
NA 
-----------        3/19/09                                       ARL    001    001  I 03              
PIERSON JENSEN CONSTRUCTION CO 
                                                                 A33768N 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         3/27/09 THRU  4/02/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000334 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       4/01/09       130000 
----------- 
09-00000336  437R COM REMODEL                                    3603 O'SHEA CIR                      
VALLEY BIBLE CHURCH 
-----------        3/19/09                                       BW1    012    003-7I   C11313        
WADE SAMUELSON CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 C11313 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL                         ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        4/01/09        25000 
----------- 



09-00000344  434G RES REMODEL/ADDITION GARAGE                    4246 ARDEN AVE                       
THOMPSON, DONALD W & JANIS L 
-----------        3/20/09                                       BYS    002    011  I   A 4000 
                                                                 A04000 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDITION TO DETACHED GARAGE              ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/31/09         7200 
----------- 
09-00000385  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2717 BEARTOOTH DR                    
KENNEDY, LAWRENCE M & TERESA F 
-----------        3/30/09                                       ROT    002    001-3I N1A13703        
BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. 
                                                                 A13703 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/30/09        38552 
----------- 
09-00000388  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          706 AVE F                            
MOTT, SCOTT E 
-----------        3/30/09                                       BHT    5      1    I   A 3093        
DESIGN MASTER CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A03093 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/30/09 
----------- 
09-00000389  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   706 AVE F                            
MOTT, SCOTT E 
-----------        3/30/09                                       BHT    5      1    I   A 3093        
DESIGN MASTER CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A03093 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/30/09         6500 
----------- 
09-00000390  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1122 NUTTER BLVD                     
HURT, ROBER C 



-----------        3/30/09                                       KH2    016    018  I   A20092        
LYNN RICH INC. 
                                                                 A20092 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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09-00000390 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/30/09        10000 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/30/09        10000 
----------- 
09-00000394  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              3116 FARNAM ST                       
TILLINGER, KATHLEEN J 
-----------        3/31/09                                       DHT    002    003  I   A 6402 
                                                                 A06402 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       4/01/09         1000 
----------- 
09-00000395  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   132 CLARK AVE                        
JASPER, FRANK J & 
-----------        3/31/09                                       WID    012    031  I   A17874 
                                                                 A17874 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/31/09         1000 
----------- 
09-00000401  437R COM REMODEL                                    1903 CENTRAL AVE                     
AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY 
-----------        4/01/09                                       SFT    006    002  I   A16975        
HIGH TECH CONST. & PROPERTIES 
                                                                 A16975 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        4/01/09        76000 
----------- 
09-00000404  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3712 MAMMOTH CAVE DR                 
JAGIELLO, ALICE M 
-----------        4/02/09                                       PW3    028    016  I   A28115        
DAVE'S LAWNCARE AND GENERAL CO 
                                                                 A28115 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       4/02/09         3000 
----------- 
09-00000405  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          819 YELLOWSTONE AVE                  
FUNSTON,BEN 
-----------        4/02/09                                       RKN    002    006  I   A13286        
SCHAEFER'S HOME IMPROVMENTS 
                                                                 A13286 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       4/02/09         8000 
----------- 
09-00000406  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2506 LILLIS LN                       
HULL, ROBERT E & PATRICIA J 
-----------        4/02/09                                       LS2    009    002  I   A10518        
KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 
                                                                 A10518 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         3/27/09 THRU  4/02/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000406 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       4/02/09         6675 
----------- 
09-00000407  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1219 N 31 ST                         
FRYETT, MICHOL ANN 
-----------        4/02/09                                       NEL    005    038  I S2A11579 
                                                                 A11579 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       4/02/09          600 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  3,193,487 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  3,193,487 
             PERMIT FEE                         6,970.00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    6,293.32 
          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           21 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  3,193,487 
             PERMIT FEE                         6,970.00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    6,293.32 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 



             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           21 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  3,193,487 
             PERMIT FEE                         6,970.00 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         21  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  3,193,487 


